Low Profile LED Striplight   CASSIOPEIA LT SERIES
CAS-LT_V1.1
PVC track
Mount PVC track to
surface1
Slide LED board
into lens2
Snap lens

Low Profile LED Striplight   CASSIOPEIA LT SERIES
CAS-LT_V1.1
Ordering Codes
Item Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
APS-120-100 100 W 120VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-277-100 100 W 277VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-120-300 300 W 120VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 12 lbs
APS-277-300 300 W 277VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 15 lbs
Accessories
0.79”
0.58” 0.16”
Base